European Championships for Show & Precision 2010 6.-8.05 2010

Nantes, Prantsusmaa

Cadet group
1.DIVISION

7.7/7.4/7.8/7.4/7.8

2.ASD SARCEDO

7.6/6.8/7.5/7.9/8.0

3.ASD DON BOSCO

7.5/7.0/7.3/7.2/7.3

4.RULLEST

6.8/7.3/7.3/7.0/7.8

5.GOLDA

7.4/6.4/7.2/6.4/7.8

6.R.V.ROLLING - 90

6.7/6.3/7.0/6.5/6.8

7.GONDOMAR

6.7/6.0/7.1/6.6/6.5

8.NUN > ALVARES

6.0/6.5/6.5/6.2/6.0

9.VALKENSWAARDSE

6.6/5.9/6.4/6.3/6.7

10.GIVATAYIM

6.4/6.2/6.2/6.6/7.0

11.ANGLOY

6.3/6.3/6.3/6.3/6.3

12.GONDOMAR

5.6/6.0/6.2/6.5/6.0

13.SBS

5.3/5.7/6.0/5.6/5.8

Italy
7.9/7.6/7.9/7.6/7.0

Italy
7.7/7.2/7.8/8.4/8.2

Italy
7.3/7.3/7.7/7.4/7.8

Estonia
7.1/7.5/7.6/7.2/7.8

Israel
7.8/6.8/7.5/7.5/8.2

Netherlands
6.5/6.5/7.4/7.2/7.0

Portugal
7.0/6.5/7.3/7.3/6.3

Portugal
6.1/7.0/6.9/7.4/7.0
Netherlands
6.8/6.1/6.8/6.8/6.8

Israel
6.4/6.5/6.4/6.9/7.3

France
6.7/6.7/6.7/6.8/6.7

Portugal
5.7/6.0/6.0/7.0/6.3

Belgium

5.1/6.0/6.1/6.2/5.8

Low Flow

Silk Forms

Love Generation

Spiders

Soduko

Swing DJ

Toy Story

76,1

77,1

73,8

73,4

73

67,9

67,3

The Dream of Indiana Jones

Funk in a Cornfield

Childhood Fantasy

BzZZ

Clowns

Skate School Musical

65,2

65,9

65,1

61,3

57,6

65,6



